
CATERING

Absolute Taste
Carolyn Rose
+44 (0)20 8870 5151
carolyn.rose@absolutetaste.com
www.absolutetaste.com

By Word of Mouth
Rick Perry
+44 (0)20 8871 9566
rick@bywordofmouth.co.uk
www.bywordofmouth.co.uk
 
Create Food and Party Design
Jenny Sharland
+44 (0)20 8944 4910
jenny.sharland@createfood.co.uk
www.createfood.co.uk
 
foodbydish
Alex Campbell
+44 (0)20 8269 0398
alex@foodbydish.com
www.foodbydish.com
  

The London Kitchen
Jay Burgesson
+44 020 3267 1198
jay@thelondonkitchen.com
www.thelondonkitchen.com
 
Moving Venue Caterers
Gail Heron
+44 (0) 20 8691 6661
gheron@movingvenue.com
www.movingvenue.com
 
Mustard
Robert Salter
+44 (0)20 8971 7800
robert@mustardcatering.com
www.mustardcatering.com
 
Payne & Gunter
Hannah Strong
+44 (0)870 850 1848
hannah.strong@payneandgunter.
co.uk
www.payneandgunter.co.uk

The Recipe
Ed Watts
+44 (0)20 7033 4280
ed@the-recipe.co.uk
www.the-recipe.co.uk
 
Rhubarb Food Design Limited
Patrick Donaldson
+44 (0)20 8812 3233
patrickdonaldson@rhubarb.net
www.rhubarb.net

Zafferano
Julian Saipe
+44 (0)20 8905 9120
julian@zafferano.co.uk
www.zafferano.co.uk
 

SPECIALIST KOSHER CATERERS

 
Tony Page
Sarah Taylor
+44 (0) 20 8955 1747
sarah@tonypage.com
www.tonypage.com

James Zimmer
Ionela Borza
+44 (0)20 8830 8330
james@jameszimmer.co.uk
www.jameszimmer.co.uk
 
CLEANING

Roundhouse Housekeeping
James Heaton
Head of Operations
020 7424 8490 
james.heaton@roundhouse.org.uk

SECURITY 

Gallowglass Security
Giles Turnbull 
0845 2575 648 
Giles@galsec.co.uk 
www.galsec.co.uk

Showsec International Ltd
Paul Legge
020 7244 7443 
paul.legge@crowd-management. 
com 
www.crowd-management.com

Music and Arts Security Ltd
Paul McTaggart
020 8563 9444 
sales@musicartssecurity.co.uk 
www.music-and-arts-security. co.uk

FIRST AID 

First Aid Cover
Guy Crofts
020 7692 3018 
enquiries@firstaidcover.co.uk 
www.firstaidcover.co.uk 

BRANDING

Verve Display
Bill Hammond
0870 4451000
bill@vervedisplay.com
vervedisplay.com

Elastic Promotions
Jessica Pearce
01892 882833 
jessica@elasticpromotions.co.uk 
elasticpromotions.co.uk

GTMS
Dominik Short
0845 310 1112 
dom.short@gtms.co.uk 
gtms.co.uk

MacroArt UK
Michael Green
01767 677946 
michael@macroart.co.uk 
macroart.co.uk

Newman Displays Ltd
Mark Hollington
020 7278 1400 
mark@newman-d isp lays .com 
newman-displays.com

We have worked hard to find the best suppliers in 
London to work with you on your event. They’ve all 
undergone a detailed tendering process and successfully 
comply with Roundhouse specifications. Our approved 
suppliers cover a wide range of styles and budgets. 
If you would like any help in choosing your suppliers, 
please contact the Events Team.

APPROVED 
SUPPLIERS


